
Whiteness CIE

Opacity %

Moisture %

Bendtsen Roughness ml/min

Thickness µm

Bulk Thickness µm/g.m-2

171

96

4,0

140

115

1,28

171

97

4,5

120

131

1,19

171

99

5,4

150

190

1,19

Executive
80 g.m-2

Ideal for intensive use
in any office document, 
including proposals, 
presentations, invoices
or letters.

Executive
90 g.m-2

Ideal for colour printing, 
even on two-sided 
documents, such as 
proposals, reports, 
newsletters or direct mail.

Executive
100 g.m-2

Ideal for intensive colour 
printing, even on 
two-sided documents.
Thicker sheets for 
impressive proposals and 
reports or other relevant 
business documents.

Executive
120 g.m-2

Ideal for high-impact 
colour documents.
The best performance
in photo printing, 
image-rich presentations, 
invitations or flyers.

Executive
160 g.m-2

Ideal for colour-heavy 
documents with an
extra touch of quality.
From brochures,
postcards and covers,
to menus or photographic 
reproduction.

171

94

4,0

160

108

1,35

171

96

4,5

140

120

1,20

(minimum)

The smart decision for your most 
important documents.

Premium
Office Paper for 
exclusive prints

Technical References - Targets only, without tolerances mentioned Basis weight g.m-2 - ISO 536

Additional information about the Navigator Company Mills and Products:
The Navigator Company mills are chain-of-custody certified by NepCon in accordance with FSC-STD-40-004 (NC-COC-014433) 
and FSC-STD-40-005 (NC-CW-014433).

In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard.
Elemental Chlorine Free (EFC)

Management Systems certified: Quality Standard ISO 9001, Environmental Standard ISO 14001.
(1) The EU Ecolabel applies to weights below 120 g.m-2.

Please Collect Used Paper for Recycling.

Premium Office Paper

E X E C U T I V E

Smart decisions. Sharp results.

(1)


