

## **Premium** Office Paper for exclusive prints

The smart decision for your most important documents.



## Executive 80 g.m<sup>-2</sup>

Ideal for intensive use in any office document, including proposals. presentations, invoices or letters.

90 a.m<sup>-2</sup> Ideal for colour printing, even on two-sided documents, such as proposals, reports,

newsletters or direct mail.

Executive

Executive

## 100 a.m<sup>-2</sup>

Ideal for intensive colour Ideal for high-impact colour documents. printing, even on two-sided documents. The best performance Thicker sheets for in photo printing, impressive proposals and image-rich presentations, reports or other relevant invitations or flyers. business documents.

## Executive **Executive** 160 g.m<sup>-2</sup>

120 g.m<sup>-2</sup>

Ideal for colour-heavy documents with an extra touch of auality. From brochures. postcards and covers, to menus or photographic reproduction.

					-	
Whiteness CIE	171	171	171	171	171	
Opacity %	94	96	96	97	99 (minimum)	
Moisture %	4,0	4,0	4,5	4,5	5,4	
Bendtsen Roughness ml/min	160	140	140	120	150	
Thickness μm	108	115	120	131	190	
Bulk Thickness µm/g.m⁻²	1,35	1,28	1,20	1,19	1,19	

Technical References - Targets only, without tolerances mentioned Basis weight g.m<sup>-2</sup> - ISO 536

Additional information about the Navigator Company Mills and Products:

The Navigator Company mills are chain-of-custody certified by NepCon in accordance with FSC-STD-40-004 (NC-COC-014433) and FSC-STD-40-005 (NC-CW-014433).

In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard. Elemental Chlorine Free (EFC)

Management Systems certified: Quality Standard ISO 9001, Environmental Standard ISO 14001 (1) The EU Ecolabel applies to weights below 120 g.m<sup>-2</sup>.

Please Collect Used Paper for Recycling.





MITRENA APARTADO 55 2901-861 SETÚBAL